ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 EASY  luminaires are characterized by a simple
construction with an emphasis on low selling price wit-
hout deterioration of light-technical parameters.
Its design allows installation in a suspended ceiling or
surface mounting without the need for additional acce-
ssories. For installation in plasterboard - mounting
from below, a reduction frame is required. The body of

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3G4-28Q840/EASY-M600-LOS 3565 28
590x590x62 445x511
ZCLED3G4-28Q840/EASY-M625-LOS 3565 28
617x617x62 535x445 4ZCLED3G4-38Q840/EASY-M600-LOS 4371 38 ZCLED3G4-38Q840/EASY-M625-LOS 4371 38
ZCLED3G4-57Q840/EASY-M600-LOS 6423 57 ZCLED3G4-57Q840/EASY-M625-LOS 6423 57
ZCLED3G2-28L840/EASY-M600-LOS 3968 28
290x1190x62 210x760
ZCLED3G2-28L840/EASY-M625-LOS 3968 28
302x1240x62 220x760 4ZCLED3G2-38L840/EASY-M600-LOS 4876 38 ZCLED3G2-38L840/EASY-M625-LOS 4876 38
ZCLED3G2-57L840/EASY-M600-LOS 7164 57 ZCLED3G2-57L840/EASY-M625-LOS 7164 57
ZCLED3G2-55L840/EASY-M600-LOS 7056 55
290x1490x62 210x1220
ZCLED3G2-55L840/EASY-M625-LOS 7056 55
302x1540x62 220x1220 5
ZCLED3G2-75L840/EASY-M600-LOS 9375 75 ZCLED3G2-75L840/EASY-M625-LOS 9375 75
ZCLED3G4-78L840/EASY-M600-LOS 8813 78
590x1190x62 511x760
ZCLED3G4-78L840/EASY-M625-LOS 8813 78
617x1240x62 535x760 8
ZCLED3G4-98L840/EASY-M600-LOS 10963 98 ZCLED3G4-98L840/EASY-M625-LOS 10963 98
EASY (difuzor) - M600 EASY (difuzor) - M625
Ty
p
Ty

y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b lm W w x l x h a x b kg
Opal Opal
ZCLED3G32Q840/EASY-M600-OPAL 4571 32
592x592x60 400x551
ZCLED3G32Q840/EASY-M625-OPAL 4571 32
617x617x62 575x575 4
ZCLED3G53Q840/EASY-M600-OPAL 6975 53 ZCLED3G53Q840/EASY-M625-OPAL 7000 53
ZCLED3G32L840/EASY-M600-OPAL 4571 32
290x1190x60 210x1100
ZCLED3G32L840/EASY-M625-OPAL 4571 32
302x1240x62 235x1100 5
ZCLED3G53L840/EASY-M600-OPAL 6975 53 ZCLED3G53L840/EASY-M625-OPAL 6975 53
ZCLED3G64L840/EASY-M600-OPAL 9142 64 592x1190x60 551x1100 ZCLED3G64L840/EASY-M625-OPAL 9142 64 617x1240x62 575x1100 8
Mikro Mikro
ZCLED3G32Q840/EASY-M600-MIKRO 4342 32
592x592x60 400x551
ZCLED3G32Q840/EASY-M625-MIKRO 4342 32
617x617x62 575x575 4
ZCLED3G53Q840/EASY-M600-MIKRO 6626 53 ZCLED3G53Q840/EASY-M625-MIKRO 6626 53
ZCLED3G32L840/EASY-M600-MIKRO 4342 32
290x1190x60 210x1100
ZCLED3G32L840/EASY-M625-MIKRO 4342 32
302x1240x62 235x1100 5
ZCLED3G53L840/EASY-M600-MIKRO 6626 53 ZCLED3G53L840/EASY-M625-MIKRO 6626 53
ZCLED3G64L840/EASY-M600-MIKRO 8685 64 592x1190x60 551x1110 ZCLED3G64L840/EASY-M625-MIKRO 8685 64 617x1240x62 575x1100 8
Mikro-Comfort Mikro-Comfort
ZCLED3G32Q840/EASY-M600-MIKRO-C 3611 32
592x592x60 400x551
ZCLED3G32Q840/EASY-M625-MIKRO-C 3611 32